
Mon 14/11/2022 Thurs 12/1/2023 Thurs 23/2/2023
LWC Red v LWC Raiders LWC Raiders v LWC Red LWC Raiders v LWC Grey

Thurs 17/11/2022 LWC Blue v LWC White LWC Blue v LWC Red
LWC Grey v Exeter   Exeter   v LWC Grey Exeter   v LWC White
LWC White v LWC Blue

Mon 16/1/2023 Mon 27/2/2023
Thurs 24/11/2022 LWC Red v LWC Blue LWC Red v LWC White

LWC Raiders v LWC Grey Thurs 19/1/2023 Thurs 2/3/2023
LWC Blue v LWC Red LWC Grey v LWC Raiders LWC Grey v LWC Blue
Exeter   v LWC White LWC White v Exeter   LWC Raiders v Exeter   

Mon 28/11/2022 Mon 23/1/2023 Thurs 9/3/2023
LWC Red v LWC White LWC Red v Exeter LWC White v LWC Grey

Thurs 1/12/2022 Wed 25/1/2023 LWC Blue v LWC Raiders
LWC Grey v LWC Blue LWC Grey v LWC White Exeter   v LWC Red
LWC Raiders v Exeter   LWC Raiders v LWC Blue

Wed 15/3/2023
Thurs 8/12/2022 Thurs 2/2/2023 LWC Raiders v LWC White

LWC White v LWC Grey LWC Blue v LWC Grey Thurs 16/3/2023
LWC Blue v LWC Raiders LWC White v LWC Red LWC Grey v LWC Red
Exeter   v LWC Red Exeter v LWC Raiders LWC Blue v Exeter   

Mon 12/12/2022 Thurs 9/2/2023
LWC Raiders v LWC White LWC Red v LWC Grey

Thurs 15/12/2022 LWC White v LWC Raiders
LWC Grey v LWC Red Exeter v LWC Blue
LWC Blue v Exeter   

Wed 15/2/2023
LWC Red v LWC Raiders

Thurs 16/2/2023
LWC Grey v Exeter   
LWC White v LWC Blue

Week Match / Name Team 1 Team 2 DATES TO REMEMBER
MON - 20/03/2023 (B) Elimination 4th v 5th
THURS - 23/03/2023 (A) Qualifying 2nd v 3rd
MON - 27/03/2023 (D) 1st Semi Final Loser Match A v Winner Match B
THURS - 30/03/2023 (C) 2nd Semi Final 1st v Winner Match A
MON - 3/04/2023 (E) Preliminary Final Loser Match C v Winner Match D Venue - LWC
THURS - 6/04/2023 (F) Grand Final Winner Match C v Winner Match E Venue - LWC 1/05/2023 - Expected Start Date for Snooker 2023
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